
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

41 

61 

8 

42 

53 

18 

17 

83 

63 

38 

4 

15 

6 

5 

28 

67 

47 

71 

23 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

2 

5 

1 

3 

4 

3 

1 

1 

6 

4 

Class 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITB 

ITS 

SM 

STL 

SM 

ITB 

ITA 

T4 

ITB 

ITB 

SM 

ITC 

IT7 

ITA 

SM 

Name 

Stephen Johnson 

Scott Bettinger 

Don Wiseman 

Raymond Yergler 

Ralf Lindow 

Andrew Wolff 

Zach Bertness 

Robert Bramlage 

Justin Walker 

Eric Gregory 

Jake Anton 

James Wood 

Paul Gregory 

Harlan Donaldson 

Steve Wilson 

Edward Nicholson 

Bill Miller 

Drew Arnold 

Michael West 

Hometown 

Leawood KS 

Haysville KS 

Rogers AR 

Des Moines IA 

Bellevue NE 

Readlyn IA 

Granger IA 

Junction City KS 

Lees Summit MO 

Lincoln NE 

Bellevue NE 

Lincoln NE 

Lincoln NE 

Des Moines IA 

Hooper NE 

Kansas City MO 

Weston MO 

Overland Park 

Munford TN 

Region 

KCR 

WICH 

OZMT 

DMV 

NEB 

DMV 

DMV 

KAN 

KCR 

NEB 

NEB 

NEB 

NEB 

DMV 

NEB 

KCR 

KCR 

KCR 

MIDS 

Member_ID 

272532 

192057 

39562 

44869 

416957 

413804 

429173 

117314 

426338 

347709 

439527 

312995 

360634 

115461_1 

396832 

464435 

430782 

380039 

50333 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

VW Golf 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

VW Golf 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX8 

VW GTI 

VW GTI 

Mazda Miata 

Honda CRX 

Mazda RX7 

Porsche 914-6 

Mazda Miata 

Best Tm 

1:48.798 

1:49.495 

1:50.331 

1:52.028 

1:52.365 

1:53.381 

1:54.182 

1:54.490 

1:54.522 

1:55.402 

1:56.342 

1:56.547 

1:56.891 

1:58.749 

1:59.232 

2:00.683 

2:01.000 

2:15.422 

2:17.029 

Best Speed 

73.788 

73.318 

72.763 

71.661 

71.446 

70.806 

70.309 

70.120 

70.100 

69.566 

69.003 

68.882 

68.679 

67.605 

67.331 

66.521 

66.347 

59.281 

58.586 

Sponsor 

Yerglers Geriatric Rascal Rentals 

DON PRESTON RACING 

Brian Laughlin Racing/ML Watkins Body Shop/Hicks Radiator Shop/Springfield Dyno 

Iowa Auto Damage Aprraisers 

My wife 

Sasquatch Autosport, Wolff's Service 

Katie B!!! 

205692 

Bare Bones Racing/Lael's Garage 

specialty auto 

Bare Bones Racing 

Bare Bones Racing 

Whitney Motor Co. 

Memphis Barbeque Supply (MBBQSupply.com) 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements 

New Track Record (1:56.547) for T4 by James Wood. 

Provisional Results posted at 4:00pm 

Official Results posted at 4:40pm 

Printed: 6/9/2015 9:34:44 PM 

Candy Gerber Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Lyle Fisher, Chief Steward 

15-RQ-3697- S & 15-RQ-3698-S 

15-RQ-3932-S & 15-ADS-3933-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Nebraska Region SCCA 

NRSCCA Paul Brown Grand Prix Triple Reg 

3 ITA ITB ITC ITS IT7 SM SM5 STL T3 T4 

MidAm Race 2 Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 15:20:54 

Raceway Park of the Midlands 2.230 miles 

6/6/2015 03:20 PM 

NRSCCA Paul Brown Grand Prix Triple Regional
Saturday June 6 2015

Sanction # 15-RQ-3698-S


